35581

OL

<u> 1 1/1/ 49</u>

() 4

da.

and the second second

ST DEED BY BENEFICIARY-Oregon Trust Deed Series. VOI.M84 Page - 6214

A

certain trust deed dated	1984 executed and du	ry or his successor in interest under that elivered by RICHARD M. CLARK
and ARLINE M. CLARK, nusband	and wite	grantor.
		4
FACIFIC WEST MORTGAGE CO., an	<u>Oregon</u> corporati	On is the homoticizers
on March 16th	el/volume No. <u>M84</u>	on page
ment/microfilm/reception No. 34564 (County, Oregon, and conveying real property in	said county described as for	tigage Records ofKlamath bllows:
Lot 10, Block 4, BRYANT TRACTS	5 ± 2 , in the Coun	ty of Klamath State of
Oregon.		tey of Klamath, State of
and the second		
에는 것이 있는 것이 같은 것이 있는 것이 있다. 방법에 가지 않는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있다. 같은 것이 있는 것이 있는 같은 것이 있는 것이 없는 것이 있는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것		
hereby grants, assigns, transfers and sets over to	J. J. SHIPLEY	
, hereinafter called	assignee, and assignee's hei	rs, personal representatives successors and
assigns, all his beneficial interest in and under said	d trust deed, together with	the notes moneys and obligations therein
described or referred to, with the interest thereor	n, and all rights and benefi	ts whatsoever accrued or to accrue under
said trust deed.		
The undersigned hereby covenants to and with said assignee that the undersigned is the beneficiary or his successor in interest under said trust deed and is the owner and holder of the beneficial interest therein; that he has		
good right to sell, transfer and assign the same, and the note or other obligation secured thereby, and that there is now		
unpaid on the obligations secured by said trust deed the sum of not less than \$21,300,00 with interest thereon		
IromMarchilbrn		
In construing this instrument and whenever the context hereof so requires, the masculine gender includes the		
teminine and the neuter and the singular includes the plural.		
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has hereunto set his hand and seal; if the undersigned is a corpora- tion, it has caused its corporate name to be signed and its corporate seal to be affixed hereunto by its officers duly		
authorized thereinto by order of its Board of Din	rectors.	to be affixed hereunto by its officers duly
DATED: March 28th	PACIFIC M	ST MORTGAGE CO.
SONPORAS OF	BY: HM	101 Kin
16 executed by a corporation, and a corporation, and a corporate section of the corporate section of the corporation of the cor		
En OLALD SE		· · · ·
(If the adjager of the above is a corporation, use the form of actnewledginers) opposite.)		
STATE OF OREGON	5 93.490)	
County of ss.	March 28 th	County of Marion
<i>19</i>	Personally appeared	H. Clayton Livengood xxxx
Personally appeared the above named		who, being duly sworn,
	ACAL IOF himself about A	president MAXMEX And Say that The 13723 is the
		XXXXXXXV Pacific West
and approximation at the state	Mortgage Co	. a corporation and that the goal alling I to the
and acknowledged the loregoing instru- ment to be voluntary act and deed.	instrument was signed and sealed in behalf of and corporation and that said	
Before me:	Before me:	
SEAL)	O ^{Betore} me:	deed.
Notary Public for Oregon	Notary Public for Oregon	(utolf OFFICIAL
My commission expires: My commission expires: $//-20-85$		
		NRATO V
ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED		STATE OF OREGON
BY BENEFICIARY		County of Klamath
PACIFIC WEST MORTGAGE CO.,		I certify that the within instrument
an Oregon corporation		was received for record on the 16thday
Assignor		of
to	DON'T USE THIS	in book/reel/volume No
J.L. SHIPLEY, INC.	SPACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING	page 6214 or as fee/file/instru-
PENSION PLAN	LABEL IN COUNTIES WHERE USED.)	ment/microfilm/reception No. 35581
Assignee		Record of Mortgages of said County.
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO		Witness my hand and seal of
Pacific West Mortgage Co.		County affixed.
P.O. Box 497		Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk
Stayton, OR 97383		NAME TITLE
	Fee: \$4.00	By Thm Strall Deputy
<u>#4375</u>	~~~• \\T.UU	